SMG VALVES   16 mm
SMG SOLENOID SERIE 16 mm
SMG BASE & VALVE
SMG VALVES
SMG 15 PIN SERIE
SMG 9 PIN SERIE
SMG  AIR PILOT SERIE  16 mm
…  SMG  …    PRODUCTS

Not possible
1/8ˮ
ORDERING CODE for a VALVE
3/2 –1/8” DOUBLE PILOT N.C. : SMG3218HH00M00
 Flow rate is 300 Nl / min. at 6 bar
 Maximum working pressure is 10 bar
 Aluminium 2011 body
 Minimum working pressure is 2 bar
 Spool with air pilot return
 Suitable for non oily applications
3/2 – 1/8” DOUBLE PILOT  2 * N.C.
- SMG 06 - www.semakmatik.com
6 * spool o-ring
1 * valve piston gasket
O- RING KIT
Cod. SMG1801B
SPARE PARTS
2 – 3 – 4 – 5  POSITION BASE
BASE
DRAWINGS
ALL THE BASES SUPPLIED WITH O – RINGS AND A SCREWS
2 POSITION SMG BASE : SMGPL180000002
3 POSITION SMG BASE : SMGPL180000003
:
ORDERING CODES for BASES & PLANKING PLATE
4 POSITION SMG BASE SMGPL180000004
5 POSITION SMG BASE : SMGPL180000005
www.semakmatik.com - SMG 07 -
For more position of the bases
please see page - SMG 24 -
SMG 3/2    SOLENOID VALVES  ( N.C. / N.O. )